10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief

Secretary

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Other Positions Held Special District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages
$7,332

$4,800

$988

$980

$924

$864

$644

$636

$554

$424

$404

$336

$228

$192

$124

$116

$108

$60



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Volunteer Fireman

Director

Director

Director

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Courtland Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$20

$8

$8

$0

$0

$0



