	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,332
2.	Secretary		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,800
3.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$988
4.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$980
5.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$924
6.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$864
7.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$644
8.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$636
9.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$554
10.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$424
11.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$404
12.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$336
13.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$228
14.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$192
15.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$124
16.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116
17.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108
18.	Volunteer Fireman		Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60

19.	Volunteer Fireman	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$20
20.	Volunteer Fireman	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8
21.	Volunteer Fireman	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8
22.	Director	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0
23.	Director	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0
24.	Director	Courtland Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0